2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Open Color Guard
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North Miami Beach Senior High School

Tulsa Memorial High School
Rutland High School

John Jay High School
North Pole High School
Brackenridge High School
John Jay High School
Brandeis High School

Tulsa Memorial High School
North Salem High School
Alamo Heights High School
Kaiserslautern High School
William G Enloe High School
Waller High School
Brandeis High School

Tom C. Clark High School

Duncan Polytechnical High School

Bob Jones High School
Flour Bluff High School
West Broward High School
East Paulding High School

White Mountains Regional High School

Walter L. Sickles High School
Clover High School
Pensacola High School
William J. Brennan High School
Ringgold High School
Scripps Ranch High school
Franklin High School

Oak Grove High School
Glasgow High School

Louis E. Dieruff High School
William J. Brennan High School
Flour Bluff High School
Carrollton High School
O'Connor High School
Leesburg High School

Hazel Green High School
Southwood High School
Mira Mesa High School
Brentwood High School

New Albany High School
Central York High School

Chargers

Lady Chargers
Middle Georgia Leathernecks
Blue Knights
Patriots

Golden Female Color Guard
Snap Il Guard
Lady Aces
Chargers

Fiorir Hirtir
Mighty Mules
KTown Raiders
Eagle Pride
Waller Warhawks
Raptors

Silver Wings
Lady Falcons
Blue Knights
Seachicks
Bobcat Guard
Black Venom
Spartans

The Gryphon Guard
Elite Guard
Flying Tigers
Phoenix Guard
Lady Tigers
Falcons

Franklin High School
CA-861 AFJROTC
Glasgow Guard 1
Raptors

Blue Elite Guard
Seademons
Trojan Guard
Panther Guard
Silver Regiment
Trojans
Southwood Blue
Mauraders
Fighting Falcons
New Albany
Spartans

1062
1032
1007
997
991 (1)
991 (2)
989 (3)
989 (4)
987
981
971
967
961
960 (1)
960 (2)
955
941
934
932
927 (1)
927 (2)
927 (3)
923
915 (1)
915 (2)
913 (3)
913 (4)
911
893
883
882
881
880
878
867
864
842
827
818
812
791
758
695



