2018 National High School Drill Team Championships Challenge Level - Open Color Guard

1	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Chargers	1062
2	Tulsa Memorial High School	Lady Chargers	1032
3	Rutland High School	Middle Georgia Leathernecks	1007
4	John Jay High School	Blue Knights	997
5	North Pole High School	Patriots	991 (1)
6	Brackenridge High School	Golden Female Color Guard	991 (2)
7	John Jay High School	Snap II Guard	989 (3)
3	Brandeis High School	Lady Aces	989 (4)
)	Tulsa Memorial High School	Chargers	987
10	North Salem High School	Fiorir Hirtir	981
11	Alamo Heights High School	Mighty Mules	971
12	Kaiserslautern High School	KTown Raiders	967
13	William G Enloe High School	Eagle Pride	961
4	Waller High School	Waller Warhawks	960 (1)
15	Brandeis High School	Raptors	960 (2)
6	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Wings	955
17	Duncan Polytechnical High School	Lady Falcons	941
8	Bob Jones High School	Blue Knights	934
9	Flour Bluff High School	Seachicks	932
0	West Broward High School	Bobcat Guard	927 (1)
21	East Paulding High School	Black Venom	927 (2)
2	White Mountains Regional High School	Spartans	927 (3)
23	Walter L. Sickles High School	The Gryphon Guard	923
24	Clover High School	Elite Guard	915 (1)
25	Pensacola High School	Flying Tigers	915 (2)
26	William J. Brennan High School	Phoenix Guard	913 (3)
27	Ringgold High School	Lady Tigers	913 (4)
28	Scripps Ranch High school	Falcons	911
29	Franklin High School	Franklin High School	893
30	Oak Grove High School	CA-861 AFJROTC	883
31	Glasgow High School	Glasgow Guard 1	882
32	Louis E. Dieruff High School	Raptors	881
33	William J. Brennan High School	Blue Elite Guard	880
34	Flour Bluff High School	Seademons	878
35	Carrollton High School	Trojan Guard	867
36	O'Connor High School	Panther Guard	864
37	Leesburg High School	Silver Regiment	842
88	Hazel Green High School	Trojans	827
39	Southwood High School	Southwood Blue	818
40	Mira Mesa High School	Mauraders	812
11	Brentwood High School	Fighting Falcons	791
12	New Albany High School	New Albany	758
13	Central York High School	Spartans	695